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CHIA YOGHURT 
Greek yoghurt, chia seeds, banana, fresh seasonal fruit, almond bits

HOMEMADE GRANOLA
Homemade granola, greek yoghurt, fresh seasonal fruit, pistachios

BIRCHER MUESLI
Oat flakes, milk, pear, apple, walnuts, sweet cream, pistachios, lyo-

philized raspberry, cinnamon

                        OATMEAL
(PROTEIN OATMEAL WI�OUT ADDED SUGAR)

Oat flakes, milk, whey protein isolate, chocolate without added 
sugar, hazelnuts, coconut bits, currant

FRUIT PLATE
A variety of fresh fruit

-450-

-490-

-450-

-490-

-490-

A HEAL�Y START OF �E DAY
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MORTADELLA CROISSANT
Croissant, aromatized mustard, mortadella, Emmentaler cheese, rocket salad

BRIE CHEESE CROISSANT
Croissant, cheese spread, Brie cheese, figs, walnuts, honey, baby spinach

PROSCIUTTO CROISAANT
Croissant, cream cheese, prosciutto, rocket salad, parmesan, cher-rytomato

SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT
(LENTEN) 

Croissant, guacamole, smoked salmon, caper, cherry tomato, baby spinach, pistachios

CROISSANT
Classic or Lenten

-450-

-570-

-500-

-610-

-180-

-995-

MORNING JOURNEY

SALADS
SALMON SALAD

Smoked salmon, tomato, avocado, lettuce salad mix,mustard and honey dressing, olive oil

-895-

TUNA SALAD
Tuna, tomato, lettuce salad mix, rocket salad, cucumber,sunflower and sesame seeds, vinegar, olive oil
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CROQUE MADAME
Toast, ham, gouda cheese, béchamel mustard,

sunny-side-up egg, salad mix with cherry tomato

Toast with rye flour and seeds, turkey breasts, Emmentaler cheese, 
calslaw salad, pickles, salad mix with cherry tomato

Toast with rye flour and seeds, tomato, mozzarella,
cream cheese and basil pesto spread, salad mix with cherry tomato

OMELET

 

EGG WHITES OMELET, TURKEY BREASTS, ROCKET SALAD, PEPPERS, DARK TOAST

POACHED EGGS
TWO POACHED EGGS, CRUNCHY PROSCIUTTO, AVOCADO, SEED MIX, TOMATO, DARK TOAST

SHAKSHOUKA

JOY BETWEEN CRUSTS

7.

EXTRAS:
GOUDA CHEESE 140 RSD
EMMENTALER CHEESE 140RSD

BRIE CHEESE 190 RSD
PROSCIUTTO 190 RSD

HAM 140 RSD
MORTADELLA 170 RSD

TURKEY BREASTS 170 RSD
SMOKED SALMON 310 RSD

-595-

-595-

-455-

-595-

-555-

-635-

-595-

-645-

-645-



CROISSANT WI� �E

SELECTED ICE CREAM

-440-

CROISSANT
- made our way-
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ICE CREAM CUPS
- made our way-

-760-

WALNUT COOKIE CUP

PRALINES CUP

TUTTI FRUTI CUP

ANNA CUP

DOBOSH CUP

NOUGAT CUP

FRAGOLA CUP

OSCAR CUP

 TRU�ES CUP 

BANANA SPLIT

PLAZMA BISCUIT CUP

FRUIT CUP

JACK CUP
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ESPRESSO
DOPPIO ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
DOPPIO CAPPUCCINO
CA�E LATTE
SERBIAN CO�EE
NESCAFE
ESPRESSO FREDO
CAPPUCCINO FREDO
MOCA CA�EE
IRISH CO�EE
ICE (CREAM) CO�EE

WHIPPED CREAM
MILK 0.05L

SOME�ING TO SPEED UP

NOTE:
- All coffees can be with or without caffeine, except the Serbian coffee and the Nescafe
- All coffees can be made with soy milk (extra charge of 50rsd)

TEA 
(chamomile tea, mint tea, black tea, strawberry and raspberry tea, orange tea)
HOT CHOCOLATE WI� CREAM (dark, milk, white, ruby, gold) 

-255-

-330-

SOME�ING TO RELAX

-205-
-295-
-225-

-250-
-380-
-290-
-195-

-260-
-250-
-295-
-280-
-510-

-490-

-60-
-35-
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LEMONADE 0.3L
LEMONADE WI� HONEY, MINT AND GINGER 0.3L
�AVORED LEMONADE (PINEAPPLE, KIWI, BLUEBERRY) 0.3L

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 0.3L
FRESH GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 0.3L
FRESH APPLE JUICE 0.3L
VITAMIN MIX (ORANGE, APPLE, CARROT) 0.3L
CITRUS MIX (ORAGE, GRAPEFRUIT, LEMON) 0.3L
DETOX MIX (APPLE, ORANGE, BEETS, GINGER) 0.3L
LEMON SHOT
GINGER SHOT

-255-
-330-
-395-
-375-
-395-
-395-
-495-
-495-
-495-
-140-
-160-

ICE TEA PEACH
ICE TEA STRAWBERRY
ICE TEA RASPBERRY

-380-
-380-
-380-

FROM �E GARDEN

WATER

STAMEVSKI WATER 0.25L
ROSA WATER 0,75L
KNJAZ MILOŠ SPARKLING WATER 0,25L
KNJAZ MILOŠ SPARKLING WATER 0,75L

-95-
-395-
-195-

-395-

NATURE IN A BOTTLE

NATURAL JUICES 0.2L 
(APRICOT, STRAWBERRY, BLACKBERRY, CHERRY, RASPBERRY, BLACK CURRANT)

NATURAL APPLE JUICE 0.2L

HOMEMADE ICE TEA

-395-

-310-

15.



16.



      MILKSHAKES

PISTACHIO

Two scoops of Pistachio ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, crunchy pistachio bits 

HAZELNUT

Two scoops of Hazelnut ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, crunchy hazelnut bits 

VANILLA

Two scoops of Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, white chocolate bits

                       CHOCOLATE (NO ADDED SUGAR)

Two scoops of Chocolate ice cream with no added sugar, milk, ice

WALNUT COOKIE 

Two scoops of Walnut Cookies ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, roasted walnuts

PLAZMA BISCUIT

Two scoops of Plazma Biscuit ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, Plazma biscuit bits

OSCAR (dark chocolate, raspberry)

Two scoops of Oscar ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, dark chocolate

STRAWBERRY

Two scoops of Strawberry ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, freeze-dried strawberry bits

ANNA (milk chocolate)

Two scoops of Anna ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, milk chocolate bitsMacchiato

MACCHIATO

Two scoops of Macchiato ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, dark chocolate bits

-565-

-565-

-565-

-565-

-565-

-565-

-565-

-565-

-565-

-565-

      MILKSHAKES
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PISTACHIO

Two scoops of Pistachio ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, crunchy pistachio bits 

HAZELNUT

Two scoops of Hazelnut ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, crunchy hazelnut bits 

VANILLA

Two scoops of Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, white chocolate bits

                       CHOCOLATE (NO ADDED SUGAR)

Two scoops of Chocolate ice cream with no added sugar, milk, ice

WALNUT COOKIE 

Two scoops of Walnut Cookies ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, roasted walnuts

PLAZMA BISCUIT

Two scoops of Plazma Biscuit ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, Plazma biscuit bits

OSCAR (dark chocolate, raspberry)

Two scoops of Oscar ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, dark chocolate

STRAWBERRY

Two scoops of Strawberry ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, freeze-dried strawberry bits

ANNA (milk chocolate)

Two scoops of Anna ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, milk chocolate bitsMacchiato

MACCHIATO

Two scoops of Macchiato ice cream, whipped cream, milk, ice, dark chocolate bits
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-280-
-280-
-280-
-280-

-470-
-295-

COCA COLA 0,33L
COCA COLA ZERO 0,33L
SCHWEPPES TONIC 0,33L
SCHWEPPES BITTER LEMON 0,33L
RED BULL 0,25L
ORANGINA 0,25L

HEINEKEN 0.25L
CORONA 0.35L

APEROL SPRITZ
HUGO SPRITZ
NEGRONI
CUBA LIBRE
MOJITO
RUM 
WHISKEY JACK DANIEL'S 0.03L
WHISKEY JAMESON 0.03L
GIN HENDRIX 0.03L
COGNAC HENNESSY V.S. 0.03L
VODKA GREY GOOSE 0.03L
PELINKOVAC 0.03
JAGERMEISTER 0.03
BAILEYS 0.03 
CAMPARI 0.05   
BRANDY/RAKIJA (QUINCE, PEAR, PLUM, APRICOT) 0.05L
RED WINE MERLOT - GRAND SUD 0.25L
CHARDONNAY - GRAND SUD 0.25L
TAMJANIKA YELLOW �OWER - ALEKSIĆ 0.187L
CHARDONNAY BONACA - ALEKSIĆ 0.187L
DRY RED WINE KARDAŠ - ALEKSIĆ 0.187L
PROSECCO SCCANNAVINO 0.15L
ROSE BARBARA - ALEKSIĆ 0.187L

ROSE BARBARA - ALEKSIĆ 0.75L
TAMJANIKA YELLOW �OWER - ALEKSIĆ 0.75L
CHARDONNAY BONACA - ALEKSIĆ 0.75L
DRY RED WINE KARDAŠ - ALEKSIĆ 0.75L
CHAMPAGNE MOET 0.75L

-420-
-490-

-595-
-575-
-595-
-635-
-635-

-450-
-495-
-395-

-420-
-530-
-510-
-320-
-445-
-395-
-410-
-495-
-480-
-490-
-490-
-480-
-480-
-445-
-490-

-2.900-
-2.900-
-2.900-
-2.900-

-16.000-

SODAS

CHEERS
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Stara Pazova 
 Headquarters

Karađorđeva 9
+381 22 311 496
+381 22 312 933

+381 63 582 369
Working Hours: 07:30 do 24 h

Novi Sad
Dunavski park

Ignjata Pavlasa 2-4
+381 63 563 002

Working Hours: 08 do 22 h

Beograd
Blok 32, Novi Beograd

Bulevar Zorana Đinđića 125L
+381 63 582 322

Working Hours: 08 do 23 h

Beograd
Stari grad

Obilićev Venac 22
+381 011 328 6439
+381 63 599 030

Working Hours: 08 do 23 h

OUR SALOONS

BEFORE COMING, YOU CAN �ND MORE ABOUT US ONLINE:

SALOON” MIGHT BE A BIT OF STRANGE WORD, BUT IT REALLY MEANS A LOT TO US.

FOR EXAMPLE, A “SALOON” IS A PLACE WHERE, WI� A MORNING CO�EE AND A NATU-
RAL JUICE OR AN EVENING GLASS OF WINE, WE CAN SHARE ONE (OR TWO) PIECE CAKES 

WI� A PERSON DEAR TO US.

ALSO, IT IS A PLACE WHERE WE CAN �ND A CAKE, �E SWEETEST DETAIL OF OUR EVENTS, 
WHE�ER IT’S A BIR�DAY, A WEDDING OR �E PROM.

WE OFTEN WAIT FOR A BREAK AT WORK TO HAVE ONE OF �E LIGHT MEALS AND A 
REFRESHMENT IN �E FORM OF A COUPLE OF SCOOPS OF GELATO, WHICH WE MAKE OUR 

WAY. BESIDES �E CLASSIC �AVOURS, OUR GELATO IS INSPIRED BY �E �AVOURS OF 
OUR CAKES, SUCH AS DOBOSH CAKE, WALNUT COOKIES, NOUGAT CAKE AND MANY 

MORE.

INSTEAD OF WRITING TO MUCH, IT’S BEST �AT YOU COME AND SEE FOR YOURSELF.

YOU CAN VISIT US ON �E FOLLOWING ADDRESSES:

@stamevski.mojslatkis    @victus.bystamevski Stamevski Moj slatkiš www.stamevski.com


